DCS-6500LHV2 A1 / DCS-6501LH B1 Firmware
Release Notes

Firmware Version: V1.04.02
Agent Version: 3.6.21-b01
Published Date: 2023/10/04
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DCS-6500LHV2 A1 / DCS-6501LH B1 Firmware
Release Notes

Revision History:

Firmware Agent Version | Date Model Hardware Version
Version
V1.00.10 3.6.11-b02 2022/01/28 | DCS-6500LHV2 | Al
V1.01.01 3.6.13-b07 2022/03/02 | DCS-6500LHV2 | Al
DCS-6500LHV2 | Al
V1.02.01 3.6.13-b07 2022/12/23 DCS-6501LH B1
DCS-6500LHV2 | Al
V1.03.01 3.6.21-b01 2023/02/03 DCS-6501LH B1
DCS-6500LHV2 | Al
V1.04.02 3.6.21-b01 2023/10/04 DCS-6501LH B1

System Requirement (Minimum HW Requirement):

System Minimum Requirements

System Requirements | mydlink APP for iPhone, iPad, Android phone and tablet.

Netwc_;rk At least 1.5Mb upload bandwidth per camera.
Requirements
Minimum Compatible with iPhone and iPad using iOS 11 or higher

Requirements Compatible with Android smartphones and tablets using Android 5.0 or higher

New Features:

Firmware New Features
Version
V1.00.10 Initial Release

V1.01.01 N/A

V1.02.01 N/A

V1.03.01 N/A

V1.04.02 N/A

Enhancements:
Firmware Enhancements
Version

V1.00.10 N/A

1. Enhanced photosensitivity.
V1.01.01
2. Optimized the sensitivity of motion detection.

V1.02.01 N/A

V1.03.01 N/A
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V1.04.02

N/A

Problems Fixed:

Firmware | Problems Fixed
Version
V1.00.10 N/A
1. Fixed the App will keep loading after rebooting (Android OS).
2. Fixed the App shows update firmware notification after camera and Wi-Fi
V1.01.01 disconnected.
3. Fixed DUT automatically restarts when Amazon Alexa launches DCS-6500LHV2
live view.
V1.02.01 | 1. Fixed the DCS-6501LH B1 HW version incorrect issue.
V1.03.01 1. Fixed Day & Night auto switch not working within 100% dark environment.
1. Fixed SD card sometimes cannot formatting issue
V1.04.02 2. Fixed soft reboot issue
3. Fixed networking issue when the device connected to the SingTel AP.

Known Issues:

Firmware | Known Issues
Version

V1.00.10 N/A

V1.01.01 N/A

V1.02.01 N/A

V1.03.01 N/A

V1.04.02 N/A

Related Documentation:

N/A




